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XXI' TROFEO CLUB NATACION ALMERIA
ALMERIA, 7/1/2023
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Prueba 49
07/01/2023 - 18:59

Fem., 100m Libre

Absoluto - Junior Femenino
Lista de salida

Serieldel

1 TORRES ABAD, Laura

MARIN VEGA, Natalia

PLATOV PUENTE, Lucia

RUBIO MARTINEZ, Sofia

ISSA-MASAD GUIRAU, Alicia
TEJADA RABANEDA, Sara
8 MEGIAS HERVAS, Nerea

2
3
4 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Laura
5
6
7

AN

05
07
06
96
06
07
07
01

C.N. Santo Reino
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.N. Almeria

C.N. Almeria
Universidad De Granada
Universidad De Granada
C.N. Almeria

C.N. Santo Reino

1:14.35 25m
1:10.73 25m
1:.04.25 25m

59.84 25m
1:04.96 50m
1:07.65 50m
1:13.09 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75500
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